Bus

Bus X30

Direction
Travel Centre — Bus Station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Travel Centre

Victoria Station Interchange

Earls Hall Avenue

Holiday Inn Southend Airport

St Lawrence Way

Kent ElIms Corner North

Rochford Corner

Eastwood Rise

Eastwood Road

Railway Station

Wolsey Park South

Wolsey Park Central

Wolsey Park North

Bedloes Corner

Army & Navy

Bus Station

P4 4 The1g

BRiCaY—_

Route schedule
Travel Centre — Bus Station

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Travel Centre
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

ch&Qsford

L\-‘'‘'\--_,-l-'_'_""\—\.,_\_\
\\\ Ky
Wickford~"

Benfleet

— o
A =

Go to website

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:00

00:55-23:55

Maldon

Sputh Woodham — v —

i
f


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338

Direction
Bus Station — Travel Centre

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Army & Navy

Bedloes Corner

Wolsey Park North

Wolsey Park Central

Wolsey Park South

Railway Station

Eastwood Road

Eastwood Rise

Rochford Corner

Kent ElIms Corner North

St Lawrence Way

Holiday Inn Southend Airport

Earls Hall Avenue

Victoria Station Interchange

Travel Centre

Route schedule
Bus Station — Travel Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

01:16-22:51

01:16-22:51

01:16-22:51

01:16-22:51

01:16-22:51

01:16-22:51

01:16-23:51


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338

Direction
Bus Station — Travel Centre

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Army & Navy

Bedloes Corner

Wolsey Park North

Wolsey Park Central

Wolsey Park South

Railway Station

Eastwood Road

Eastwood Rise

Rochford Corner

Kent ElIms Corner North

Southend Hospital South

Victoria Station Interchange

Travel Centre

Route schedule
Bus Station — Travel Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

04:50-23:51

04:50-23:51

04:50-23:51

04:50-23:51

04:50-23:51

04:50-23:51

04:50-22:51


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338

Direction Route schedule

Travel Centre — Bus Station Travel Centre — Bus Station
14 stops Monday 05:00-23:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00-23:55
Travel Centre

Wednesday 05:00-23:55
Victoria Station Interchange

Thursday 05:00-23:55
Southend Hospital South

Friday 05:00-23:55
Kent Elms Corner North
Rochford Corner Saturday 05:00-23:55
Eastwood Rise Sunday 05:05-23:00
Eastwood Road )

Route info
Railway Station Direction: Travel Centre

Stops: 14

Wolsey Park South
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

Wolsey Park Central
Wolsey Park North
Bedloes Corner

Army & Navy

Bus Station

X30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X30-550404531-4057930338

