BusMaps

Bus X30

Go to website

Direction Travel Centre — Bus Station
16 stops
Open route schedule
Travel Centre
Victoria Station Interchange
Earls Hall Avenue
Holiday Inn Southend Airport
St Lawrence Way
Kent Elms Corner North

Rochford Corner

Eastwood Rise

Eastwood Road

Railway Station

Wolsey Park South

Wolsey Park Central

Wolsey Park North

Bedloes Corner

Army & Navy

Bus Station

Route schedule Travel Centre — Bus Station	
Monday	00:55-23:00
Tuesday	00:55-23:00
Wednesday	00:55-23:00
Thursday	00:55-23:00
Friday	00:55-23:00
Saturday	00:55-23:00
Sunday	00:55-23:55

Route info Direction: Travel Centre Stops: 16 Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

Direction Bus Station — Travel Centre	Route Bus S
16 stops	Mono
Open route schedule	
Bus Station	Tueso
Army & Navy	Wedr
Bedloes Corner	Thurs
Wolsey Park North	Frida
Wolsey Park Central	Satur
Wolsey Park South	Sund
Railway Station	Route
Eastwood Road	Direc
Eastwood Rise	Stops Trip D
Rochford Corner	inp -
Kent Elms Corner North	
St Lawrence Way	
Holiday Inn Southend Airport	
Earls Hall Avenue	
Victoria Station Interchange	

Travel Centre

Route schedule Bus Station — Travel Centre

Monday	01:16-22:51
Tuesday	01:16-22:51
Wednesday	01:16-22:51
Thursday	01:16-22:51
Friday	01:16-22:51
Saturday	01:16-22:51
Sunday	01:16-23:51

Route info Direction: Bus Station Stops: 16 Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

Direction Bus Station — Travel Centre	Route schedul Bus Station —
14 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	Tuesday
Bus Station	Wednesday
Army & Navy	
Bedloes Corner	Thursday
Wolsey Park North	Friday
Wolsey Park Central	Saturday
Wolsey Park South	Sunday
Railway Station	Route info
Eastwood Road	Direction: Bus
Eastwood Rise	Stops: 14 Trip Duration: 7
Rochford Corner	F
Kent Elms Corner North	
Southend Hospital South	
Victoria Station Interchange	
Travel Centre	

Route schedule Bus Station — Travel Centre

Monday	04:50-23:51
Tuesday	04:50-23:51
Wednesday	04:50-23:51
Thursday	04:50-23:51
Friday	04:50-23:51
Saturday	04:50-23:51
Sunday	04:50-22:51

Route info Direction: Bus Station Stops: 14 Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

Direction Travel Centre — Bus Station	Route schedule Travel Centre — Bus Station	
14 stops	Monday	05:00-23:55
Open route schedule	Tuesday	05:00-23:55
Travel Centre		
Victoria Station Interchange	Wednesday	05:00-23:55
Southend Hospital South	Thursday	05:00-23:55
Kent Elms Corner North	Friday	05:00-23:55
Rochford Corner	Saturday	05:00-23:55
Eastwood Rise	Sunday	05:05-23:00
Eastwood Road	Route info	
Railway Station	Direction: Travel Centre	
Wolsey Park South	Stops: 14	
Wolsey Park Central	Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min	
Wolsey Park North		
Bedloes Corner		
Army & Navy		
Bus Station		

X30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved